Bus

Bus M-193 Druskininkai-Kaunas Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kauno autobusy stotis — Druskininky autobusy stotis Kauno autobusy stotis — Druskininky autobusy stotis
14 stops Monday 10:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:20
Kauno autobusy stotis
Wednesday 10:20
Alytaus autobusy stotis
Thursday 10:20
Daugy g.
Friday 10:20
MeSkasalis
ligininkai Saturday 10:20
Merkinés kryzkele Sunday 10:20
Noruliai
Route info
Utieka Direction: Kauno autobusy stotis
Stops: 14
Randamonys
Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min
Ziogeliai
Gritas
Ratnycia E)
Degaliné ey :
R L : ."i\ _ Vilnius;
Druskininky autobusy stotis p 4 J & A
Suwatki
I" B acub _I":uj,a-
! @ OpenStreetMap é)ontributors—

B 14193 — Druskininkai-Kaunas BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-193-1846079529-4026317442
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-193-1846079529-4026317442
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-193-1846079529-4026317442

Direction Route schedule

Kauno autobusy stotis — Druskininky autobusy stotis Kauno autobusy stotis — Druskininky autobusy stotis
14 StOpS Monday 11:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:10
Kauno autobusy stotis

Wednesday 11:10
Alytaus autobusy stotis

Thursday 11:10
Daugy g.

Friday 11:10
MeSkasalis
ligininkai Saturday 11:10
Merkinés kryzkelé Sunday 11:10
Noruliai

Route info
Utieka Direction: Kauno autobusy stotis

Stops: 14
Randamonys

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min
Ziogeliai
Grutas
Ratnycia
Degaliné

Druskininky autobusy stotis

M-193 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Druskininkai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-193-1846079529-4026317442

